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Name

Sally Wilkinson
Clive Wilkinson
David Hodkinson
Louise Walker
Sarah Mansel
Gareth Radcliffe
Rod Mansel
Martin Hore

Phil Halford
Robin Thomas
Emily Vallow
Andrew Elliott
Bert Park
Samantha Franks
David Lyness
Louise Goddard
Hannah Steventon-Barnes
Adam Willis

Rika Park

Alex Radcliffe
Alison Lennox
Bronwen Mansel
Simon Hooton
Stephen Pretty
Melissa Forsyth
Julia Baldwin
Hannah Constable-Simmonds
Russell Peters
Bryn Wilkinson
John Clarke
Alison Turnbull
John Liston
Sammy Gibbs
Margaret Moody
Kurt Bullock

AgeClass

W60
M60
M21
W60
W60
M45
M65
M75
M70
M70
W35
M50
M60
W35
M50
W50
W50
M21
W60
W50
W70
W21
M65
M65
W50
W55
W50
M50
M21
M55
W70
M50
M35
W60
M45

Best 5

500
499
486
482
451
449
443
398
384
365
361
358
345
341
334
287
253
229
229
226
224
207
194
193
163
150
144
130
123
116
64
63
59
42
35

No of runs
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® = Mouehold Heath 28/1

100

67
56

33

25

55

3 N S High Woods 7/12

73

86

50

43

38

59

% Mildenhall North 30/

100
76
67
87
71
68
71

49
69

66
67

56

39

63

© Rushmere 23/11

61
53

80

47

59

8 ® & Nowton and Hardwicl

100
84
68
75

63
66
84
74

30
56

69
48

1 Kelling Heath 9/11

100

94

75

54

@ Dagnam Park 2/11

80
72
63
68

42
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>
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100 100
87 99
77 75
74
82 82
56 66
82
25
61
65

® S Sheringham Park 19/1

=
o
o

85

84

54
68
97

42

60

8 & Ely Urban 5/10

100

79
83
75
77

76
65

47

61

o West Harling 4/10

100

97

69
82
94
62
76
95
56
53

69

65
53

65

26

55

W Epping SW 28/9

100

64

R = © Writtle 22/6

87
61
95

100

N Norwich Urban 8/6

77

70
64

53

& Maldon Urban 18/5

100

85

93

73

L & ® Ling Common 27/4

81
92
68

34

'~ Royston 9/3

=

(o]
o

U'Io

82
86
89

66

67
64

57
58

o Ickworth 2/3

100

97

77
88
50
59

63
65
59
40

86

65
65
42
83
44

35

35

% & King Forest E 16/2

100
92
92
78

70
89
77
81

62
69
67
57
49
62

59
67

64
59

29

42

S Broadland CP 9/2

100
75
89
68

82

62

54
45

67

® 3! & High Lodge 2/2

90
64
84
62
93
77

52
61

70
56
47
58

71
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100 72 100 100 99
76

60
74

92

89

100

91

100
62

96
72

100 100

16

500
360
296

M14
M16
M10
M20

W10

Ethan Radcliffe
Aaron Radcliffe

1
2
3

62

88

73 31 51

40

58

Reuben Constable-Simmonds

5 Theo Steventon Barnes

96

64

36

196
186
122

4
5
6

34

69
51

19
71

28

36

Skye Hodkinson
James Clarke

4
6
7
8

M16

W12

42

42

Persephone Peters
Louis Peters

35

35

M20



